C A S 2 0 0  S C A N N E R
Alarm Scanner
Offers 16-Channels
of Alarm Monitoring
and Data Acquisition
Watlow's CAS200 (Compact Alarm Scanner) provides
16-channels of alarm monitoring and data acquisition for
a broad range of applications and processes. Its compact

measurement, control and laboratory equipment
• CE Mark: See Declaration of Conformity for details
Ordering Information
SERIES CAS200
Code Number 2 0 0 -
Terminal Board
0 = SCSI connector only, user supplies cable and
terminal board
1 = 18-pin terminal block mounted on unit,
no SCSI cable required
2 = 50-pin terminal board (3 foot SCSI cable included)
Power Supply
0 = No power supply
3 = 120/240VÅ(ac), 50/60Hz power supply adapter
(15VÎ[dc] @ 1.2A) (CE, UL® Class 2 approved)
SCSI Cables
0 = 3 foot SCSI cable with terminal board option 2 (no cable
with options 0 or 1)
1 = 6 foot SCSI cable
2 = 3 foot right angle SCSI cable
3 = 6 foot right angle SCSI cable
Serial Communication Cables
(For communications with computer)
0 = 4 foot serial communications cable (DB-9 female/bare wire)
1 = 10 foot serial communications cable (DB-9 female/bare wire)
2 = 25 foot serial communications cable (DB-9 female/bare wire)
3 = 50 foot serial communications cable (DB-9 female/bare wire)
Scanner Software
1 = CAS200 edition of WATVIEW Windows®-based software
with parallel port key
3 = CAS200 edition of WATVIEW Windows®-based software
with USB key
Serial Communications Jumper Settings
0 = EIA/TIA-232
1 = EIA/TIA-485
2 = EIA/TIA-485 terminated
Special Inputs
(Standard unit is configured for thermocouples and -10 to 60mV linear
inputs. For other sensors, order special inputs.
00 = Thermocouples and -10 to 60mV inputs only
XX= Number of current or voltage inputs, Include leading zero as needed.
C A S S I --  --
Special Input Type
(Not required for thermocouple sensor inputs)
43 = 0-10mAÎ(dc)
44 = 0-20mAÎ(dc)/4-20mAÎ(dc)
50 = 0-100mVÎ(dc)
52 = 0-500mVÎ(dc)
53 = 0-1VÎ(dc)
55 = 0-5VÎ(dc)
56 = 0-10VÎ(dc)
57 = 0-12VÎ(dc)
Start Channel
XX= Channel Number XX
End Channel
XX= Channel Number XX
Availability
Up to four weeks, depending on complexity and order release quantity.
Consult factory for details.
Your Authorized Watlow Distributor Is:
To be automatically connected to the nearest North American Technical and Sales Office call:
1-800-WATLOW2
International Technical and Sales Offices: Australia, +61-3-9335-6449 • China, +86-21-3950-9510 • France, +33 (0) 3073-2425 •
Germany, +49 (0) 7253-9400-0 • Italy, +39 (0) 2 458-8841 • Japan, +81-3-3518-6630 • Korea, +82-2-575-9804 • Malaysia, +60-3-7980-7741 •
Mexico, +52 (442) 217-6235 • Shanghai, +86-21-3950-9504 • Singapore, +65-6773-9469 • Spain, +34 91 675 1292 • Sweden, +46 35-27-11-66 •
Taiwan, +886-7-288-5168 • United Kingdom, +44 (0) 115-964-0777